
Poz

MKP MX1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

MKP MX2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

R.č.

6
1
4
5

110
511
196
401
44
14
60
36

68
160
180
91
86
47
53
83

Meno

Radek BOHUSLAV
Andrej BILČÍK
Vladimír KASALA
Tomaš VALACH
Martin BILČÍK
Róbert FLENDROVSKÝ
Richard KUBA
Vladimír PREIS
Igor ml. PODMANICKÝ
Ján KLÍMA
Ľuboslav CYPRICH
Tomáš ĽUPTÁK

Zoltan VÖRÖS
Marek HAVIAR
Karol KOKOŠKA
Peter VELICKÝ
Gabriel VÖRÖS
Miroslav ŠKUBA
Martin BEDNÁR
Peter OBERT

Štát

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Motocykel

Yamaha
Suzuki 450
KTM 450
Honda
Honda 450
Suzuki
KTM 450
KTM 450 4T
Honda CRF 450
Suzuki 450
SUZUKI 450
Honda 450

KTM 250
KTM 250
HONDA 250
Honda 250
KTM 250
Suzuki 250
Suzuki 450
Yamaha 250 F

Mesto

Nitra
Modra
Partizánske
Nemčice
Modra
Pezinok
Nána
Pov. Bystrica
Senec
Bratislava
Čierne
Stožok

Gbelce
Domanica
Modra
Sobotište
Gbelce
Holíč
Smolenice
Šulekovo

Kategória

MKP MX1
MKP MX1
MKP MX1
MKP MX1
MKP MX1
MKP MX1
MKP MX1
MKP MX1
MKP MX1
MKP MX1
MKP MX1
MKP MX1

MKP MX2
MKP MX2
MKP MX2
MKP MX2
MKP MX2
MKP MX2
MKP MX2
MKP MX2

2F

22
25
20
18
16
15
13
14
11
12
10
9

25
22
20
15
18
16
14
0

1F

25
22
20
18
16
15
13
12
14
11
10
9

25
22
18
20
15
16
14
--

Celkom bodov

47
47
40
36
32
30
26
26
25
23
20
18

50
44
38
35
33
32
28
0

Rozdiel

3
3
10
14
18
20
24
24
25
27
30
32

0
6
12
15
17
18
22
50

Odstup

3
0
4
2
1
2
2
0
1
2
3
2

0
3
2
1
2
0
2
18
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Čataj Malokarpatský pohár 2009
MX1 + MX2
Celkom

Čataj 1,600 Km


